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Open Nederlandse Masters

Kampioenschappen 2023 korte baan

Heerenveen, 16-19 februari 2023

@

knzbk

Programmanr. 25
18-02-2023 - 14:00

Dames, 100m wisselslag

Masters Open

Inschrijflijst

rang

©CoO NGO A~WNRE

naam

Lotte Pieterman
Saskia de Klerk
Danique Stoop

Kim Vos

Michelle Zomerdijk
Leonie van Wier
Celine Schoenmaker
Karin Rijkelijkhuizen
Maaike van Veen
Alessia Sluis

Sietske Veldkamp
Willemein Hoving
Delia Badoux

Merel Phaff

Melissa van der Heijden
Laura Compagner
Karin Groen

Elisa Haverkate
Annabel Kuipers
Julia Notenboom
Lauren van 131l
Viktéria Haden-Felfoldi
Marije Jansen

Alisha Vieira
Jacyntha Plat

Romy Verhagen
Mirelle de Kort

Kim de Jong

Sanne Kloezen
Joanne van Essen
Elisah Velgersdijk
Lindy Elkerbout
Karen Stolk

Rixt Meijer

Anoeska van de Kraats
Larissa Brak

Nadya Putter

Iris van der Moolen
Janine de Groot
Edith Janssen-Koolen
Anke Lambooij
Lisanne Seising
Lieke van Essen
Hannah Ledingham
Marije de Jager
Larissa Jansen
Marleen Welten
Linde Haverkate
Amber Hesper
Anneke van der Laan
Annemarie ten Have
Noa de Bock

Kirsten Opmeer
Marre Zandringa

Eef Hollander
Monique Boets

Lidia v. Bon-Rosenbrand
Meike Cleveringa
Samantha van Eijk
Monique van Huizen
Ageeth de Haan
Redine van Breugel
Tessa Schipper
Linda van Klei
Rosalie Baarda
Suzan Blankestijn
Romy Jalving

Kyra Wesemann
llona Hogerheyde
Janneke Harmsen-Bakker
Debbie van Rooijen
Maud Heldoorn

vereniging

SWOL 1894
GoSwim
Zuiderzeezwemmers
Triton Putten
Dedemsvaart-AC
HZ&PC Heerenveen
DWK

Dz&PC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
ZPC De Hof

De Rijn

wvz

Nuenen

NieMo Barracuda
Dedemsvaart-AC
Nova

ZPC De Hof

DWK

De Columbiaan
wvz

Iron Swim

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Blue Marlins
Steenwijk 1934

De Dolfijn
Neptunus'58

De Columbiaan
Bubble

ZPC AMERSFOORT
ZPC AMERSFOORT
De Veene

ZVL-1886 Center
HZ&PC Heerenveen
DWK

ZPC AMERSFOORT
ZVVS

De Amstel

NDD

TRB-RES

De Vliet (SG)

\V4

SWOL 1894

SSF Bonn 1905 e.V,
De Columbiaan

PSV

Deltasteur

ZPC De Hof

VzC

Orca
Zuiderzeezwemmers
De Duck

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Orca

Blue Marlins
Stadskanaal

ZPC AMERSFOORT
SWOL 1894

De Geul

AZC

Steenwijk 1934

De Biesboschzwemmers
Bubble

GZC DONK

Orca

Z\V/L-1886 Center
HZ&PC Heerenveen
MSV-Zeemacht
DAW

PSV

13ZPC

Deltasteur

startnr.

200301838
199004612
199106956
200000990
200003196
200200436
199801976
199403358
199700292
200300896
199501628
199800106
198000042
200100434
199605226
199804602
199502440
200200266
200001076
200302596
200001064

198504088
199904554
199002956
199906620
200005546
200301026
200204644
199303506
200102436
200000604
199403950
199700202
199701284
198800572
198301630
199902052
199500092
197300898
198001182
200002084
199502814
458077

200301394
199500660
199701526
199900244
200202188
200201154
199802662
200300318
199800014
199701136
199602074
197600230
197000054
200206096
198806826
198706236
199901022
200004404
200301578
198802088
199903460
198900350
200000616
200201440
197400224
197700938
198201402
200000564

20+
30+
30+
20+
20+
20+
25+
25+
25+
20+
25+
25+
40+
20+
25+
25+
25+
20+
20+
20+
20+
35+
35+
20+
30+
20+
20+

20+
30+
20+
20+
25+
25+
25+
35+
40+
20+
25+
50+
40+
20+
25+
20+
20+
25+
25+
20+
20+
20+
25+
20+
25+
25+
25+
45+
50+

35+
35+
20+
20+
20+
35+
20+
30+
20+
20+
45+
45+
40+
20+

lvAvivivivivivivivivivlvivivivivivivivlvivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivlvivivivivivivlviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviv]

baan

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

inschrijftijd
1:04.89
1:06.36
1:06.71
1:06.77
1:07.06
1:07.11
1:07.34
1:07.36
1:07.41
1:08.17
1:08.34
1:08.37
1:08.51
1:08.53
1:08.61
1:09.02
1:09.07
1:09.13
1:09.50
1:09.73
1:09.99
1:10.69
1:10.70
1:11.34
1:11.41
1:11.79
1:12.05
1:12.24
1:12.27
1:12.41
1:12.45
1:12.46
1:12.46
1:12.71
1:12.92
1:12.92
1:12.95
1:13.22
1:13.32
1:13.77
1:13.79
1:13.91
1:13.98
1:14.01
1:14.04
1:14.21
1:14.30
1:14.39
1:14.41
1:14.41
1:14.55
1:14.58
1:14.60
1:14.71
1:14.81
1:14.89
1:15.02
1:15.10
1:15.16
1:15.21
1:15.34
1:15.38
1:15.47
1:15.71
1:15.83
1:15.87
1:16.02
1:16.08
1:16.13
1:16.27
1:16.44
1:16.57

datum

21-01-2023
02-02-2020
16-11-2019
31-10-2021
12-02-2022
20-12-2019
16-11-2019
29-10-2022
05-10-2019
05-11-2022
05-10-2019
28-12-2019
06-10-2019
09-07-2022
03-10-2021
28-12-2019
25-01-2020
06-07-2019
25-01-2020
22-01-2023
13-09-2020
04-12-2022
18-05-2019
06-10-2019
18-05-2019
10-06-2019
06-10-2019
16-11-2019
02-10-2021
25-01-2020
05-10-2019
25-01-2020
09-10-2022
01-10-2022
25-01-2020
07-09-2019
30-10-2021
06-10-2019
02-10-2021
09-06-2019
01-03-2020
01-02-2020
02-10-2021
19-11-2022
10-11-2019
24-09-2022
02-10-2021
03-10-2021
01-10-2022
05-10-2019
16-10-2021
12-10-2019
05-10-2019
02-10-2021
06-10-2019
25-01-2020
05-10-2019
02-10-2021
15-10-2022
25-01-2020
14-11-2021
21-12-2019
26-03-2022
07-01-2023
05-10-2019
25-01-2020
01-02-2020
23-06-2019
21-12-2019
30-10-2022
09-10-2022
09-07-2022

plaats

Zwolle (NED)
Waiblingen (GER)
Nijmegen (NED)
Breda (NED)
Dedemsvaart (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Nijmegen (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Dedemsvaart (NED)
Dedemsvaart (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Leeuwarden (NED)
Zoetermeer (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Leeuwarden (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Markelo (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Den Haag (NED)
Zoetermeer (NED)
Torokbalint (HUN)
Steenwijk (NED)
Terneuzen (NED)
Steenwijk (NED)
Purmerend (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)
Den Haag (NED)
Delfzijl (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Dordrecht (NED)
Mijdrecht (NED)
Vaassen (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)
Wassenaar (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Rostock (GER)
Papendrecht (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Dedemsvaart (NED)
Markelo (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)
Leeuwarden (NED)
Dronten (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Doetinchem (NED)
Leeuwarden (NED)
Alkmaar (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Andel (NED)
Stadskanaal (NED)
Gouda (NED)
Franeker (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Delfzijl (NED)

Den Helder (NED)
Lelystad (NED)
Winterswijk (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Kampen (NED)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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7= NEDERLANDSE YKNZB
Q® £ L0TERD Rl sinosciub

19-02-2023 12:24 - pagina 1

g’ TAUW www.mijnzwemcoach.nt



AERRMCNT =
of TN

Open Nederlandse Masters
Kampioenschappen 2023 korte baan
Heerenveen, 16-19 februari 2023

@

knzbk

Programmanr. 25, Dames, 100m wisselslag

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Lotte Eising

Daniélle Reijnders
Lonneke van Veen
Sabine Lageweg
Sheila ten Voorde
Marjan Remmits-de Lange
Nikki Roon

Kimberley van Buren
Wendy van der lest
Sharon Wolfs

Yvette Ratering
Sandra Zwaanswijk
Mirjan den Drijver
Lianne Dekker
Leontine Groeneveldt
Noortje Wijnstekers
Marijke Kommers
Myrthe Meenhorst
Getrude Corporaal
Alies Wagter

Ana Ramirez de las Heras
Krista de Reus-Trompetter
Jessica Braat

Jeanne Petit

Iris van Aurich
Danique de Vegt
Annette de Visser
Daphne van Rees
Annemiek Meulenbeld
Mariska Gach

Chantal Verhoeff
Luka Stoker

Trudy Ketting

Esmée Rolloos
Rachel Trapman
Marjan Rikken
Relinda Baas

Jessica Venema
Jacqueline Rolloos-Bakkers
Monica Korndewal
Jolijn Walgien
Katharina Schlipp
Marinka vd Zwet
Benice Flietstra

Adela Vazquez Garcia
Emma van der Meer
Elke Schellekens
Marjolein Klunne
Nadine Blouw

Marloes Wiekens
Peggi Hurenkamp
Yvette Meijer

Marijke Kraak-Beckers
Nada Lisa Hut
Maaike Hofland
Christine Nieuwenhuis
Annemarie Vuist-Blum
Clara Groenhorst
Roelien Stegeman
Linda Wibbelink

Kim Visser

Ingrid Johannes
Esmeralda Stokman
Nathasja Konijn
Margriet Leeffers
Patty Verhagen

Yoka de Vegt-van Dijk
Sandra Daamen-Posma
Danielle Schipper
Hannie Poletiek
Jennie Resink-lindeboom
Lia Bijkerk

Jenny Westervaarder
Katinka Elders

Gonnie Bak

Tineke van Diggelen

ZPC AMERSFOORT
AquAmigos

De Duinkikkers
Steenwijk 1934
Octopus-ZVV (SG)
ZPC AMERSFOORT
13ZPC

De Duck

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Patrick-De Roersoppers (SG)
De Ward

DAW

Feijenoord Zwemmen (SG)
DAW

De Duck

De Duinkikkers
NieMo Barracuda
SWOL 1894
Steenwijk 1934
Steenwijk 1934
SWOL 1894

Dz&PC

AZC

PSvV

DWK

ESCA Zwemmen
Oceanus
Octopus-ZVV (SG)
Orca

ZVL-1886 Center
Old Dutch

Nova

PSV

NieMo Barracuda
De Duinkikkers
Octopus-ZVV (SG)
TriVia

GZC DONK

NieMo Barracuda
ZPC AMERSFOORT
SWOL 1894

De Vliet (SG)
Sassenheim

De Veene

ZVL-1886 Center

De Ward
Neptunus'58
Hieronymus

TriVia

THOR

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Zwemvereniging Hoogland
WS Twente

Aqualero
Sassenheim

SWOL 1894

SWOL 1894

GZC DONK

ZV 44

Steenwijk 1934
H20ldambt

De Kempvis

ZPCH

GZC DONK
Deltasteur

PSV

ESCA Zwemmen
AZC

ZOB'66

TriVia

DWK

GZC DONK
H20ldambt

HZ&PC Heerenveen
PSV

ZPCH

199502098
198504234
200104170
199900926
199904538
196300518
198803712
199304136
198701904
200004800
197200990
198503934
197500884
200305438
199303526
200301010
199305334
199507062
199200380
199900840
199806690
197600520
200205684
197001020
196900866
199802692
197100602
200301766
199506230
199501760
197900912
200200558
197000268
199800056
199606760
199206114
198900144
197901526
196300022
197701258
199602284
197301004
196500346
199702264
199307952
199702524
199301550
197101098
199302314
199302970
196900922
199706590
196000240
199307280
199203754
195100022
196300282
198202506
198102350
195900158
198704350
198907370
197600940
197100992
197800448
195900146
196200420
196800854
197001078
195900278
196000142
196000014
196200424
196000292
195100064
195200048

25+
35+
20+
20+
20+
60+
35+
30+
35+
20+
50+
35+
45+
20+
30+
20+
30+
25+
30+
20+
25+
45+
20+
50+
50+
25+

20+
25+
25+
40+
20+
50+
25+
25+
30+
30+
40+
60+
45+
25+
50+
55+
25+
30+
25+
30+
50+
30+
30+
50+
25+
60+
30+
30+
70+
60+
40+
40+
60+
35+
30+
45+
50+
45+
60+
60+
55+
50+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
70+
70+

lolvivivivivivivivivlvivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivivlvivivivivivivivlviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviviv

1:16.60
1:16.70
1:16.73
1:16.80
1:16.89
1:16.98
1:17.17
1:17.20
1:17.21
1:17.64
1:17.86
1:17.92
1:18.10
1:18.19
1:18.30
1:18.39
1:18.42
1:18.43
1:18.74
1:18.77
1:18.88
1:18.93
1:18.97
1:19.03
1:19.16
1:19.18
1:19.64
1:19.70
1:19.94
1:20.09
1:20.58
1:20.61
1:21.61
1:21.90
1:22.02
1:22.23
1:22.53
1:23.15
1:23.39
1:23.60
1:23.87
1:23.93
1:23.96
1:24.11
1:24.72
1:24.98
1:25.17
1:25.36
1:25.43
1:25.78
1:25.83
1:25.85
1:25.99
1:26.63
1:27.94
1:28.00
1:28.10
1:28.45
1:28.54
1:29.11
1:29.41
1:29.91
1:30.04
1:30.67
1:30.89
1:31.91
1:32.23
1:33.43
1:34.01
1:34.77
1:41.53
1:43.29
1:43.85
1:47.95
1:51.20
1:52.86

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

23-12-2022
03-10-2021
02-10-2021
21-11-2020
25-01-2020
23-11-2019
09-10-2022
15-10-2022
01-10-2022
14-11-2021
30-10-2022
21-12-2019
05-10-2019
30-12-2022
25-01-2020
26-06-2019
03-10-2021
07-01-2023
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
25-09-2022
30-12-2019
03-10-2021
16-02-2020
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
04-01-2020
26-11-2022
02-10-2021
25-09-2022
01-12-2019
19-10-2019
15-01-2023
03-10-2021
26-06-2019
16-10-2021
07-01-2023
05-01-2020
25-01-2020
23-12-2022
03-10-2020
15-01-2023
27-11-2022
03-10-2021
15-01-2023
29-07-2022
06-10-2019
06-11-2022
07-01-2023
05-10-2019
07-01-2023
11-07-2021
25-01-2020
02-10-2021
06-10-2019
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
07-01-2023
07-01-2023
14-11-2021
07-01-2023
03-07-2021
15-01-2023
25-01-2020
28-09-2019
16-10-2021
27-10-2019
01-12-2019
14-11-2021
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
09-10-2022
25-01-2020
07-01-2023
15-12-2019
04-01-2020

Amersfoort (NED)
Cuijk (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Steenwijk (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Winterswijk (NED)
Lelystad (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Maastricht (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Soest (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Oss (NED)
Drachten (NED)
Alphen aan den Rijn (NED)
Sudbury (GBR)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Vaassen (NED)
Leeuwarden (NED)
Oss (NED)
Vlaardingen (NED)
Veendam (NED)
Leiden (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Soest (NED)
Lochem (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Gouda (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Steenwijk (NED)
Leiden (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Markelo (NED)
Leiden (NED)
Nijmegen (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)
Roosendaal (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Heerenveen (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Zeist (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Coevorden (NED)
Alphen a/d Rijn (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Gouda (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Spijkenisse (NED)
Leiden (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Kampen (NED)
Nijmegen (NED)
Winterswijk (NED)
Vlaardingen (NED)
Amersfoort (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Papendrecht (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Zwolle (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Zwolle (NED)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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Open Nederlandse Masters
Kampioenschappen 2023 korte baan
Heerenveen, 16-19 februari 2023

Ln

Programmanr. 25, Dames, 100m wisselslag

149 Ria Peters-Veurman ESCA Zwemmen 195800242 65+ D 1:55.15 25m 13-11-2022 Arnhem (NED)
150 A. Verhoeven - Steggerda De Duinkikkers 194600024 75+ D 2:01.27 25m 25-01-2020 Rotterdam (NED)
AFGEM  Laura Staal Oceanus 196700358 55+ D 1:25.02 25m 01-12-2019 Vlaardingen (NED)
NG Silke Molendijk ZVL-1886 Center 200100178 20+ D 1:05.19 25m 26-06-2022 Rotterdam (NED)
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